
 
 

2019-2020 School Calendar 
 
In general, Wildwood Nature School follows the Portland Public Schools district calendar. When PPS has 
a snow delay or cancellation, Wildwood Nature School will also be closed.  
 
Monday, August 26rd Orientation for M/W/F classes (9am – 11am)  
 
Tuesday, August 27th Orientation for T/TH classes (9am – 11am)  
 
Wednesday, August 28 First Day of School  
 
Monday, September 2 No School – Labor Day Holiday  
 
Friday, October 11 No School – Statewide In-service Day  
 
Tuesday, October 16 – Tentative, Parent Education Night (Parents choose the topic. Childcare provided.) 
 
Friday, November 1 No School –Conference Prep Day  
 
Monday, November 11 No School – Veteran’s Day Holiday Observed 
 
Monday, Nov 25 – Wednesday, Nov 27 - Parent/Teacher Conferences -- No School for Children  
 
Thursday, Nov 28 – Friday, Nov 29 - No School – Thanksgiving Holiday  
 
Friday, December 13 - Family Potluck (Evening Event)  
 
Monday, Dec 23 – Friday, Jan 3 - No School – December Break  
 
Monday, January 6 - School Resumes  
 
Monday, January 20 - No School – Martin Luther King Jr. Holiday  
 
Monday, January 27 No School – Teacher Planning Day  
 
Monday, February 17 No School – Presidents’ Day Holiday  
 
Friday, February 28 – Registration Due for Returning Families for 2020-21 School Year 
 
March 2— Enrollment Lottery and Beginning of Rolling Admission for 2020-21 School Year 



 
Tuesday, March 12 – Tentative, Oral Storytelling and Memory Making Event (Evening Family Event) 
 
March 23 – 27 – No School, Spring Break 
 
Monday, April 6 – No School, Conference Prep Day 
 
Weeks of April 13 and 20 – Spring Conferences Before and After School 
 
Monday, May 25 – No School, Memorial Day Holiday 
 
Friday, June 12 – Last Day of School, Moving Up Ceremony and Potluck (evening event) 
 
 


